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20. gorski tek na Grintovec 2019 - absolutno

Panoga:Tek - gorski, datum:28.07.2019

ABSOLUTNO M-M

Plasman
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Natjecatelj
KOVACIC Luka
BECAN Timotej
BREGAR Gasper
ALIC Simon
ZEWE Philipp
MIKLOSA Matjaz
NOVAK Simon
NJOROGE MAINA Francis
PLAZNIK Matic
GLOBOCNIK Dugan
TAVCAR Luka
JANZEKOVIC Stanko
VOGRIN David
SAMIDE Jan
FLORJANIC Marko
KOLAR Aljaz
LETOJNE Matej
ZONTAR Ale$
DELAVEC Primoz
MARKUS Klemen
KRAMARIC Luka
KOZELJ Martin
ZITNIK Urban
POTOCNIK Domen
KERSNIK Matevz
PORENTA Primoz
ULBL Denis
BOZIC Aljaz
ZLOGAR Jure
KOZAK Erwin

STRNAD Simon

Spol

Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci

Muskarci

Kategorija

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Klub
KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK
KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK
KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

SD NANOS PODNANOS

KGT PAPEZ

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK
RUN2GETHER

TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA
KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

CALCIT BIKE TEAM

AD ZELEZNIKI

KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
FIZIOTERAPIJA RUDOLFOVO
SD SUHADOLE

TSK LIMA

SD TEAM MOZIRJE

SD NANOS PODNANOS

/

B3SERVIS-ADIDAS TERREX

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

AO RADOVLJICA

AD OLIMPIK

TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA
KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

AAK SLOVAN - TEK.SI

KELAG ENERGY RUNNING TEAM

SD NANOS PODNANOS

Cas
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5314
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9241
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4478
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40252
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4819
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5301
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7155
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11254
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8232
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10500
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10074
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/14648
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5420
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5263
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1433
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5333
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4431
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9765
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/36545
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12993
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1873
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12769
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4226

Plasman
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71

Natjecatelj
VIVOD Milan
WENDT Florian
ZNIDARSIC Jernej
ERJAVSEK Bostjan
TRONTEL) Luka
MLAKER Bostjan
KOVAC Marko
PINTAR Bostjan
MLAKAR Gregor
MOCNIK Metod
ZUPANCIC Marjan
MIYACHI Fujio
BREGAR Metod
KELEMEN Mitja
KRANJC Aleksander
RUDAN Igor
WENDT Manuel
ZDOUC Max
JANJATOVIC Mirko
KRASOVEC Davor
MARTINJAS Aljoda
GRMSEK Jure
POSPISIL Vitek
KRASOVEC Dusan
CEBIN Bojan
MOCNIK Gregor
SAKSIDA Marko
MACEDONI Ziga
HAFNER Boris
STIPCEVIC Josip
KOSI Marko
PETEK Tomo
PLEVNIK David
VRHUNC Matjaz
KEMPERL Bojan
HREN Tine
MIHELIC Blaz
JERALA Borut
PODLOGAR Dusan

SITAR Denis

Spol
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci

Muskarci

Kategorija
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Klub
TEAM MOZIRJE

RUNNING GRAZ

CALCIT BIKE TEAM

TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA

BREZ KLUBA
KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK
KGT PAPEZ

KGT PAPEZ
RUNNING ZUSHI

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

RUNNING GRAZ

LG SUEDKAERNTEN
KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK
GIBIT

KD CALCIT

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK
SK PRAGA PRAHA
AK SEVNICA

SD PRIPRAVE

SD NANOS PODNANOS
GIBIT
HITRE ZELVE KOMENDA

AK SLJEME

SD SMARTNO

SRK CELJE

VEGAN.SI

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA
HARE KRISNA

LET'S DANCE

S5.D.POKLJUKA

SKD MEKINJE

Cas
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8627
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/23236
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8199
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18546
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5227
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/18351
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24297
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/14338
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19684
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24764
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3606
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/23176
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/670
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5443
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5461
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/16624
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12443
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5025
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5313
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/23909
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1866
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7876
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/477
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4196
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5448
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19335
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5389
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1822

Plasman
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111

Natjecatelj
NEVREDEN Dani
STRMSEK Tilen
THALER Matjaz
GALIN BOJAN
ROZMAN AnZe
BENCEK Primoz
BOHINC Rok
LIPOVSEK Jan
GOLOB Nejc
KULSTRUNK Matthias
CUFER Stanko
MATJAZ Tilen
LEBAN Marko
SEBENIK Marjan
LOTRIC Stane
SAJOVIC Blaz
BOLKA Matej
POTOCNIK Uro3
SLAPAR Bojan
SLADIC Matej
PIKEL Jernej
VUKOVIC Ante
ZNIDARSIC Aljoga
OBLAK Franci
ERNESTL Dejan
VINDIS Robert
SKRBINC Saso
DRASSICH Tibor
SERDINSEK Tadej
BAJDE Matej
URSIC Nejc
CELARC Matjaz
PERME Matevz
BOZIC Anze
FERBEZAR Gregor
MARAZ Ziga
JEZ Roman
HORVAT Zarko
CURIC Jura

SLUNJSKI Vladimir

Spol
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci

Muskarci

Kategorija
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Klub
TEK JE KUL

CANIFIT TEAM

SKD MEKINJE

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

TK TRISPORT EXOTERM
TEK.SI

TRIATLON KLUB MAKSIMIR

PGT

HIPLEX TEAM
TEAM GRMADA
PD KRAN]J

PROTEUSLAB.COM

SKD MEKINJE
SD SMARTNO
/

BREZ KLUBA

ML TEAM

Sviz

SD SMARTNO

SD PARTIZAN DOLSKO

KGT PAPEZ

KGT PAPEZ

MM TEAM
TEAM GRMADA!
TRAIL RASICA

TK MARATHON 95 VARAZDIN

AK VARAZDIN

Cas
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/17704
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4423
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/29533
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2370
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24791
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12762
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40526
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5421
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/21253
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8172
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9271
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5405
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10915
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/20041
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24833
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/23247
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5848
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24834
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19304
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1870
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4458
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24506

Plasman
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

151

Natjecatelj
ARNUS Matej
SAGADIN Christan
KOZJEK Domen
PUSTOVRH Niko
URSNIK Viki
PERKO JERNE]J
SPORAR Primoz
BENCINA Boétjan
RIHTARIC MARJAN
POROPAT Milo$
KOZUH Bojan
CUCEK Matjaz
MALI Klemen
DROLE Boris
KOCEVAR Janko
BRNOT Luka
ZUPANCIC Luis
ZRIMSEK Robert
WEISS Aleks
KUKOLJ Tine
SALJAJ Adi
MATIC Toni
PAHOR Tomaz
KOSIR Joze
ROZMAN Ale$
KOCJANCIC Jure
HOCEVAR Primoz
VISNJAR Matej
CUDERMAN Jure
KAPUSIN Jani
LADINEK Rajko
LAH Peter
JERCIC Vasja
DOVJAK Denis
GRABEC Aljosa
MIHELIC NITJA
ROMANO Rocco
ZALAR Milan
KRAJNC Bostjan

HOMEC Stane

Spol
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci

Muskarci

Kategorija
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Klub
POTPODNOGE

BERGFUCHS

KNAUF INSULATION
APARTMA]JI WELNES KOROSEC

AD OLIMPIK

MP ZONE
KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK
IPA KLUB LJUBLJANA

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

SPORTNO DRUSTVO GRADAC

TRzI¢
TSK LOGATEC
TKD BELA KRAJINA

FLYING LIZARDS

AK SLJEME

BIOTEHNISKI CENTER NAKLO

SDLOM

MEG DOO

ASEA RUN4FUN

TK BELA KRAJNA

SD TINJE KOSTRUNI

PUSTOLOVEC RAJD

HARE KRISNA

TEAM ALDO MORO PALUZZA
IZISPORT

TRIATLON KLUB 3KM

SD POLJANE

Cas
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5381
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9240
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/23966
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/23880
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4821
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12905
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10454
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11396
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3709
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/20701
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33797
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5372
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24769
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5319
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5412
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7539
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24012
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/36994
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24698
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8637
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5106
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24711
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3370
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19007
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24805
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24792
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/19878
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24776
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9080
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/46768
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/44352

Plasman
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

191

Natjecatelj
PLAZOVNIK Mitja
MACUH Peter
SOIC Nikola
SADL Matej
SRSEN Rajko
DOVJAK JoZe
LICEN Viktor
LETNAR Grega
MALI Anton
BARTELJ Duan
GOSTECNIK Marko
PAPIC Milivoj
PUDGAR Danilo
MARAZ Klavdij
MARINKO Stefan
HOCEVAR Milan
IGLIC Robert
SPUNT Marjan
PECJAK Vinko
RUCIGA| Zdravc
STEFANCIOSA Tone
PECAR AnZe
MALI Karol
KOTNIK Gasper
BOHAK Gregor
FRLAN Rok
SKRBINC Miran
SPACAPAN Marko
VOGRINEC Boris
LISJAK Lovro
LEMARK Ervin
KUTNJAK Leon
FERCIC Sre¢ko
ZAJC Luka
KNAVS Anton
SALIC Urog
ALIC Anton
BATAGELJ Luka
MEDERAL Andrej

BERNAT Robert

Spol
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci

Muskarci

Kategorija
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Klub
FLYING LIZARDS
TEAM GRMADA
AK SLJEME
AKADEMSKI ALPINISTICN...

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

SKD SELA

IPA KLUB LJUBLJANA
MLEKO BREZ GSO
BREZ KLUBA

TD BURJA VIPAVA

STEFAN MARIMKO

SD SMARTNO

SD PRESERJE PRI RADOM...

SD PRESERJE PRI RADOM...

KGT PAPEZ

INOVA FIT

SD POLJANE

SD SMARTNO

ACTIFIT.IO

KK KRAN]

TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA

KLJUKA

SD MARMOR HOTAVLJE

SD AGONIJA

AK SLJEME

Cas
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/38313
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24825
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1814
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24804
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12807
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/13171
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/45749
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1683
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5178
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9268
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24763
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/29444
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9224
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1857
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12851
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9411
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5286
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24796
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3691
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/20583
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https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8617
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Plasman
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

203

Natjecatelj
POLANEC Primoz
KOGOVSEK Stane
SPEHAR Marko
BURILOV Mihael
CADEZ Milan
KRAMAR Bojan
KOLMAN Boris
MRAK Dusan
BECHT Lothar
CUFER Damijan
PODVIZ Gregor

BLAZEVIC Ferid

ABSOLUTNO Z-Z

Plasman

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Natjecatelj
KOLIGAR Mojca
KLINAR Tina
TRUNKEL] Barbara
JURISIC Veronika
MALI Nusa
KOMPAN Tanja
TUSAR Mihaela
ZDOUC Zala
MARUKIC Maja
KEGL VENCEL) Katja
TROBEC Ursa
MODRIJAN Viktorija
JELOVCAN Ana
MAZI Nika
TRONTELJ Marija
KAVCIC Petra
ZLOGAR lvica
JERALA Marjeta
KRASOVEC Bogdana
SIMIC Adrijana
DOLINSEK Maja

VRCKOVNIK Maja

Spol
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci
Muskarci

Muskarci

Spo
Zene
Zene
Zene
Zene
Zene
Zene
Zene
Zene
Zene
Zene
Zene
Zene
Zene
Zene
Zene
Zene
Zene
Zene
Zene
Zene
Zene

Zene

Kategorija
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M
Absolutno M

Absolutno M

Kategorija
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z

Absolutno Z

Klub

TRENERT 5D

ARTSTONE

ZAGREBACKA TREKING ...

IPA KLUB LJUBLJANA

SPORTNO DRUSTVO SVET...

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

PGD STARA LOKA - SAMOS...

AD BLED

TD BURJA VIPAVA

GREGO

Klub
KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK
KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK
OLIMPIJA
AK SLJEME
AK DOMZALE
/

SD NANOS PODNANOS

SC LAUFSPORT HERMAGOR

AK DUBROVNIK

KGT PAPEZ, TEAM RAIDL...

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA

FIT KLUB NM

PULSE PERFORMANCE

LET'S DANCE

AK SLJEME

TEK.SI

Cas
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Cas
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
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https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5232
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7001
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5224
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5216
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24723
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5408
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24835
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8632
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/14087
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5312

Plasman
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

Natjecatelj
BELOVIC Valentina
GRM Olga
SKEC Lidija
MALOVRH Spela
KOVAC Migela
MATTIELLO EUGENIA
MEZA BoZa
PRESECNIK Darinka
PLAHUTA Marta
NOVAK Sara

JAN CUFER Maja

Spo!
Zene
Zene
Zene
Zene
Zene
Zene
Zene
Zene
Zene
Zene

Zene

Kategorija
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z
Absolutno Z

Absolutno Z

Klub
AK VARAZDIN
LESCE
AK SLJEME

PGT

TK MARATHON 95 VARAZDIN

A.S.D.VAL ROSANDRA

KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK

SPORTNO DRUSTVO TEAM

G-FIT

Cas

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24810
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